Outline of payment for both of "Registration Fee" and "Contribution Fee"

(3) (1) (2) (4) **Participants from Participants from Participants from Participants from** Thailand **Cambodia** other countries Japan Payment to AERD **Payment to ERECON Payment to ERECON Payment ERECON** (Bank transfer only) Headquarters Cambodia Branch Headquarters (Bank transfer only) (Bank transfer only) (Credit Card only) Details are in the "Bill" Details are in the "Bill" Details are in the "Bill" Details are in the "Bill"

16th ICFRD

Please check the 'Bill Contents' such as the bill amount and the method for payment.

Please pay the remittance fee by yourself

After payment <u>Please send JPEG or PDF of 'Documentary Evidence of Payment' to https://forms.gle/eMqEopXyBv7K9SPk8</u>

for Registration Fee by 15 January 2025, for Contribution Fee by 15 February 2025

- (1) 'Documentary Evidence of Payment' should include money sender's '**Tracking Code**', 'Full Name', 'Remittance' Date' and 'Amount of Remittance'
- (2) Please put your 'Tracking Code' in the e-mail (e.g. Subject: [AG-16-01] Documentary Evidence of Payment)

Note:

- Presentation is not allowed without the payment of the 'Registration Fee'.
- The manuscript will not be accepted without payment of the 'Contribution Fee'.
- Payment of the 'Contribution Fee' alone is not permitted.
- In order to submit the paper to IJERD, which is the official journal of ISERD, you need to first submit the abstract to Google Forms (https://forms.gle/HcFoGeyt3ddQF3WSA) and then send the full paper from another Google Forms (https://forms.gle/j6HKyJWzmM64TDLr7).
- Please confirm to "https://www.iserd.net/?page_id=510" for details of 'Registration Fee'.
- Please confirm to "https://www.iserd.net/?page_id=20" for details of 'Contribution Fee', etc.

Please contact us with any questions or concerns regarding both "Registration fee" and "Contribution fee" below: icerd2025@gmail.com